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Number Title

The 57 bus
Backfield boys
Forget me not
The remarkable journey of Coyote Sunrise
Speak : the graphic novel
<End of Report> 5 items.

Printed: 07/15/2021 09:40 AM

AREA ED AGENCY/GREAT PRAIRIE
MARC Barcode Number Report

(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey#

920 SLA
Fic FEI

Fic TER
Fic GEM
741.5 AND

Author

Slater, Dashka
Feinstein, John

Terry, Ellie
Gemeinhart, Dan
Anderson, Laurie Halse

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher ISBN

Farrar Straus Giroux 9780374303259
Farrar Straus Giroux 9780374305932
Feiwel and Friends 9781250096289
Henry Holt and Comp 9781250196712
Farrar Straus Giroux 9781466897878

Price

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
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